
DJ·line up!
April

PUROBEACH PALMA



Wednesday - 3 April
Vik-T from 12 pm to 3 pm

April

DJ line up!

Thursday - 4 April
Bonetti from 3 pm to 6 pm

Friday - 5 April
Guri from 3 pm to 6 pm

Saturday - 6 April
Vik-T from 3 pm to 6 pm

Sunday - 7 April
Javi Cascales from 3 pm to 6 pm

Thursday - 11 April
Bonetti from 3 pm to 6 pm

Friday - 12 April
Guri from 3 pm to 6 pm

Purobeach Palma



Saturday - 13 April
Vik-T from 12 pm to 3 pm

Sunday - 14 April
Isaac Indart from 3 pm to 6 pm

Thursday - 18 April
Bonetti from 3 pm to 6 pm

Friday - 19 April
Guri from 3 pm to 6 pm

Saturday - 20 April
Vik-T from 3 pm to 6 pm

Sunday - 21 April
Javi Cascales from 3 pm to 6 pm

Thursday - 25 April
Bonetti from 3 pm to 6 pm

Purobeach Palma
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Friday - 26 April
Guri from 12 pm to 3 pm

Saturday - 27 April
Vik-T from 3 pm to 6 pm

Sunday - 28 April
Isaac Indart from 3 pm to 6 pm

Purobeach Palma
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